9879

PORTAFOTO SILVER AND BLACK - 150x200 mm
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PORTAFOTO - Materiale: SILVER PLATED

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,488 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
X1 pz

10 mm

214 mm

265 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

13,500 Kg
20 pz

495 mm
280 mm
310 mm






